
JR MEN'S  HWT RESULTS

JR Men's  HWT Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Holden Ziegler Council Grove 255.0 270.0 10

2 Kyle McFadden Concordia High School 248.0 235.0 8

3 Jadrian Riley Concordia High School 236.0 215.0 6

4 Wyatt Powell Ottawa High School 308.0 215.0 4

5 Robert Griffith Royal Valley 254.3 210.0 2

6 Austin Wooten Ottawa High School 257.0 205.0 1

7 Brett Bergstrom Bonner Springs High School 233.0 195.0 0

8 Lazarus Callen Oskaloosa High School 232.0 185.0 0

9 ISRAEL L'ECUYER Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 234.0 185.0 0

10 Connor Hudson Santa Fe Trail High School 260.0 185.0 0

11 Blaine Jeffers Lansing High School 227.6 175.0 0

12 Max Fagan Bishop Seabury 262.0 175.0 0

13 Hudson  Razak Bonner Springs High School 250.0 170.0 0

14 Jacob Robinson Bonner Springs High School 260.0 165.0 0

15 Lane Kesler Hiawatha High School 235.0 150.0 0

16 Alex Strother Santa Fe Trail High School 230.0 0 0

17 Dean Wildman Chapman KS 242.0 0 0

JR Men's  HWT Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Kyle McFadden Concordia High School 248.0 450.0 10

2 Holden Ziegler Council Grove 255.0 425.0 8

3 Jadrian Riley Concordia High School 236.0 375.0 6

4 Connor Hudson Santa Fe Trail High School 260.0 345.0 4



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

5 Austin Wooten Ottawa High School 257.0 340.0 2

6 Robert Griffith Royal Valley 254.3 300.0 1

7 Lazarus Callen Oskaloosa High School 232.0 280.0 0

8 Brett Bergstrom Bonner Springs High School 233.0 280.0 0

9 ISRAEL L'ECUYER Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 234.0 280.0 0

10 Lane Kesler Hiawatha High School 235.0 280.0 0

11 Wyatt Powell Ottawa High School 308.0 275.0 0

12 Hudson  Razak Bonner Springs High School 250.0 225.0 0

13 Jacob Robinson Bonner Springs High School 260.0 225.0 0

14 Blaine Jeffers Lansing High School 227.6 210.0 0

15 Max Fagan Bishop Seabury 262.0 200.0 0

16 Alex Strother Santa Fe Trail High School 230.0 0 0

17 Dean Wildman Chapman KS 242.0 0 0

JR Men's  HWT Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Holden Ziegler Council Grove 255.0 345.0 10

2 Jadrian Riley Concordia High School 236.0 255.0 8

3 Kyle McFadden Concordia High School 248.0 245.0 6

4 Austin Wooten Ottawa High School 257.0 210.0 4

5 Robert Griffith Royal Valley 254.3 195.0 2

6 Brett Bergstrom Bonner Springs High School 233.0 190.0 1

7 Connor Hudson Santa Fe Trail High School 260.0 185.0 0

8 Wyatt Powell Ottawa High School 308.0 180.0 0

9 ISRAEL L'ECUYER Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 234.0 175.0 0

10 Lazarus Callen Oskaloosa High School 232.0 160.0 0

11 Blaine Jeffers Lansing High School 227.6 155.0 0

12 Hudson  Razak Bonner Springs High School 250.0 155.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

13 Max Fagan Bishop Seabury 262.0 155.0 0

14 Lane Kesler Hiawatha High School 235.0 150.0 0

15 Jacob Robinson Bonner Springs High School 260.0 145.0 0

16 Alex Strother Santa Fe Trail High School 230.0 0 0

17 Dean Wildman Chapman KS 242.0 0 0

JR Men's  HWT Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Holden Ziegler Council Grove 255.0 1040.0 10

2 Kyle McFadden Concordia High School 248.0 930.0 8

3 Jadrian Riley Concordia High School 236.0 845.0 6

4 Austin Wooten Ottawa High School 257.0 755.0 4

5 Connor Hudson Santa Fe Trail High School 260.0 715.0 2

6 Robert Griffith Royal Valley 254.3 705.0 1

7 Wyatt Powell Ottawa High School 308.0 670.0 0

8 Brett Bergstrom Bonner Springs High School 233.0 665.0 0

9 ISRAEL L'ECUYER Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 234.0 640.0 0

10 Lazarus Callen Oskaloosa High School 232.0 625.0 0

11 Lane Kesler Hiawatha High School 235.0 580.0 0

12 Hudson  Razak Bonner Springs High School 250.0 550.0 0

13 Blaine Jeffers Lansing High School 227.6 540.0 0

14 Jacob Robinson Bonner Springs High School 260.0 535.0 0

15 Max Fagan Bishop Seabury 262.0 530.0 0

16 Alex Strother Santa Fe Trail High School 230.0 0 0

17 Dean Wildman Chapman KS 242.0 0 0


